SCHOOL CALENDAR : 2024 - 2025

NEW SESSION BEGINS Nursery-XI| Wednesday, 3 April 2024

preinon
PTA MEETING Nursery-XIl Tuesday, 3o April 2024

PTM Nursery-Xl| Friday, 31 May

SUMMER VACATION: Nursery-XII Saturday, 1 June 2024

SCHOOL REOPENS Nursery-XI| Monday, 1 July 2024

PERIODIC TEST-1 Nursery-XII Monday, 13 May 2024 - Tuesday 21 May 2024

PTM Nursery-XII Friday, 31 May 2024

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION | Nursery-XiI ?:;i?::g:f;g;jmber i e ol

PTM Nursery-Xll Saturday, 28 September 2t .-,

PERIODIC TEST 2, PRE-BOARD-1

Nursery-IX, Xl and X, XII

Monday, 18 November 2024 - Thursday 28
November 2024

PTM Nursery-XII Saturday, 14 December 2024
Tuesday, 24 S , 3 November
DIWALI BREAK: Nursery-XI| s e ey o3
2024
PTA MEETING Nursery- Xl Saturday, 7 December 2024
M : ber 2024 - 5 31
PRE-BOARDS-2 X & XII onday, 16 December 2024 - Tuesday, 3
December 2024
PTM X & Xl January 2025 (School Reopering Day)
: Wednesday, 1 January 2025 - ‘Wednesday, 15
: VACA N -
WINTER VACATION ursery-Xll January 2025
FINAL EXAMINATION IX & Xl Monday, 17 February 2025 ~nwards
FINAL EXAMINATION: Nursery- VI Monday, 3 March 2025 - Saturday, 15 March 2025

PTM: RESULT DECLARATION

Nursery-1X & X1

Monday, 31 March 2025

* Subject to change.
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Principal
Father's International School
NH 72, Near Village Panjokhra,
Ambala
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